ROLINE Dual Monitor/Printer Stand Trend, black

Product No.
Manufacturer
Manufacturer No.
EAN (single piece)

17.02.3375 roline

Designed for Professionals

ROLINE
17.02.3375
7611990158515

* Top wood platform supports A4 laser/inkjet printers
* Double drawers to storage provides multi storage of documents (A4, letters sized papers)

and office stationery

* Special concave design provides more conveniences of picking up the thin pile of

documents

* Special handle design on side panels for easy movement of the stand
* Platform size (LxW): 450 x 350 mm

* Colour: Black/grey

Manufacturer
Product group
Product type
Colour

Maximum weight
capacity

Number of monitors
Material group
Technical particularity

Height

Technical specifications
ROLINE
LCD-Monitor arms
Monitor stand
grey
20 kg

1
plastic
2 drawers

110 mm



Width
Depth
Weight

Height of packaging
(single piece)

Width of packaging
(single piece)

Depth of packaging
(single piece)

Package weight (single
piece)

315 mm
450 mm
2875.7 g

120 mm

340 mm

470 mm

3.217 kg



