## **ROLINE Dual Monitor/Printer Stand Trend, black**

**Product No.** 17.02.3375

Manufacturer ROLINE

Manufacturer No. 17.02.3375

**EAN (single piece)** 7611990158515







- Top wood platform supports A4 laser/inkjet printers
- Double drawers to storage provides multi storage of documents (A4, letters sized papers) and office stationery
- Special concave design provides more conveniences of picking up the thin pile of documents
- Special handle design on side panels for easy movement of the stand
- Platform size (LxW): 450 x 350 mm
- Colour: Black/grey

Technical specifications		
Manufacturer	ROLINE	
Product group	LCD-Monitor arms	
Product type	Monitor stand	
Colour	grey	
Maximum weight capacity	20 kg	
Number of monitors	1	
Material group	plastic	
Technical particularity	2 drawers	
Height	110 mm	

Width	315 mm
Depth	450 mm
Weight	2875.7 g
Height of packaging (single piece)	120 mm
Width of packaging (single piece)	340 mm
Depth of packaging (single piece)	470 mm
Package weight (single piece)	3.217 kg